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KREDYTY

H 3.3
piętro: 3
liczba pokoi: 1
powierzchnia: 34,33 m2

Przedpokój 

Pokój z aneksem

Łazienka

Powierzchnia

Powierzchnia
ze ścianami działowymi

Balkon
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4,39 m2

25,61 m²

3,90 m²

34,33 m²

33,90 m²

4,08 m²
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